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Taber, Carrie Chase, Lewis 478 M 191 1890-1907

Taber, Cora Harris, Roy 482 U 410 1890-1907

Tabler, Georgia Orme, W. H. 478 M 494 1890-1896

Tabler, Paulina Williams, Charlie 482 T 395 1890-1907

Tabler, Roxie Sneed, Antra 473 D 75 1890-1907

Tables, Maria Brown, Dave 478 M 230 1890-1907

Tablett, Minnet West, Sim 474 E 34 1890-1907

Tabor, Martha Whithead, J. R. 473 B 367 1890-1907

Tabor, Mertie Parsley, H. 474 E 218 1890-1907

Tabor, Rosela Thomas, J. E. 473 C 90 1890-1907

Tacket, Mertie Arwood, James 477 J 389 1890-1907

Tackett, Catherine A. Robertson, T. M. 473 C 299 1890-1907

Tackett, Dora Melton, Walter 474 E 95 1890-1907

Tackett, Ethel Whisenhunt, Will 482 U 514 1890-1907

Tackett, Fannie Weatherred, Walter J. 478 N 10 1890-1907

Tackett, Minnie V. Souther, Samuel H. 476 J 17 1890-1907

Tackett, Nancy B. Eoff, John 479 O 147 1890-1907

Tadpole, Minnie Montgomery, J. D. 477 K 368 1890-1907

Tague, Emma Morehead, Ira 475 G 293 1890-1907

Tah-Co-Any, Lizzie Bigpond, Johnson 481 S 503 1890-1907

Talateka, Mary Grayson, James 479 O 80 1890-1907

Talbert, Ethel McCarmick, James 483 W 188 1890-1907

Talbert, Eva Belcher, Andrew H. 475 G 56 1890-1907

Talbert, Leona Davis, Thomas 483 W 246 1890-1907

Talbert, Vida Work, S. L. 479 O 156 1890-1907

Talbot, Alice Bearman, Jacob Andrew 482 U 158 1890-1907

Talbott, Myrtle Lykins, Fred C. 475 G 63 1890-1907

Taliaferro, Pauline Freeman, James N. 480 P 134 1890-1907

Taliferio, Jennie Gandy, J. R. 480 Q 462 1890-1907

Talker, Alice Bailey, Wm. M. 480 Q 297 1890-1907

Tallett, Ocie Bugart, J. S. 477 K 237 1890-1907

Talley, Daisy Young, William H. 480 P 440 1890-1907

Talley, Laura Blanton, Tom 482 U 401 1890-1907

Talley, Lizzie Barto, Harry T. 474 E 243 1890-1907

Talley, Maude Edmiston, U. V. 483 V 493 1890-1907

Tallon, Mazie Reese, J. G. 479 N 323 1890-1907

Talls, Ada Holmes, Henry 481 S 250 1890-1907

Talls, Sarah Johnson, Bill 482 U 486 1890-1907

Tally, Flora Burgett, Alford 478 L 295 1890-1907

Tally, Lonnie Mitcalf, H. L. 481 R 442 1890-1907

Taly, Shawnee Smith, Richard 476 H 382 1890-1907

Tamplin, Mandy Tyler, May 482 T 334 1890-1907

Tamsley, Jessie Hensley, James 474 F 147 1890-1907

Tankersley, Myrtle Seaborn, John H. 483 V 227 1890-1907

Tanner, Dona Hendricks, Ben A. 477 K 81 1890-1907

Tanner, Lizzie Clay, Henry C. 477 K 435 1890-1907

Tapp, Elnora White, Erastus 480 P 55 1890-1907

Tapp, Henryetta Alexander, Rausey 479 P 186 1890-1907

Tapp, Mindy Knight, William S. 478 L 468 1890-1907

Tapp, Pearly Edybum, William 479 N 382 1890-1907

Tapp, Sarah Barr, John C. 474 E 100 1890-1907
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Tarbutton, Ory Cliff, Henry 472 B-1 151 1890-1907

Targ, Sarah Perryman, Hecter 474 E 507 1890-1907

Tar-ka-nay, Bessie Dixon, Chicken 479 O 251 1890-1907

Tar-ka-nay, Lucy Tom, Euchee 479 N 471 1890-1907

Tarpley, Minney Roberts, G. W. 477 J 340 1890-1907

Tarry, Rosa A. Atkins, Joseph M. 475 G 229 1890-1907

Tarter, Cora Pryor, Lloyd 479 N 366 1890-1907

Tarter, Elizabeth McCoy, Samuel E. 472 B-1 135 1890-1907

Tarwater, Lillie Paulson, J. Ancrew 472 B-1 3 1890-1907

Tate, Bell Hurst, Joel Ross 484 X 26 1890-1907

Tate, Bell Gibson, William H. 479 O 137 1890-1907

Tate, Dama Thomas, Victor L. 482 V 66 1890-1907

Tate, Jessie Simmons, Isham 481 S 400 1890-1907

Tate, M. E. Peterson, James 474 E 193 1890-1907

Tate, M. J. Camp, A. M. 473 D 135 1890-1907

Tate, Mary Williams, Payne 482 T 177 1890-1907

Tate, Mary E. Blankenship, C. L. 476 I 473 1890-1907

Tate, Minnie Harlin, Andy 482 U 276 1890-1907

Tate, Mollie Beck, Jesse M. 477 J 343 1890-1907

Tateree, Christena Cooper, Roland 472 A 40 1890-1907

Tatter, Hattie Pitts, William 479 O 447 1890-1907

Tatum, Ethel Inman, James L. 481 T 331 1890-1907

Tatum, Lula Starks, James 482 U 327 1890-1907

Tatum, Murrell Sparks, John I. 476 H 123 1890-1907

Tatum, Myrtle Baker, T. W. 478 L 283 1890-1907

Tatum, Sarah Scroggins, Charley 474 E 168 1890-1907

Tawney, Minnie M. Roth, W. T. 474 F 202 1890-1907

Taylor, Ada Young, James H. 477 J 201 1890-1907

Taylor, Ada Grayson, James 478 L 353 1890-1907

Taylor, Adeline D. Banks, James A. 478 M 144 1890-1907

Taylor, Amando Dillard, Jno. W. 473 C 283 1890-1907

Taylor, Annie Craig, Joseph W. 482 U 565 1890-1907

Taylor, Annie Peck, Tom 474 D 440 1890-1907

Taylor, Annie Owens, Jim 482 U 51 1890-1896

Taylor, Avery B. Justice, Brauch 473 D 41 1890-1907

Taylor, Betty Truelove, James 475 F 467 1890-1907

Taylor, Betty Green, George C. 480 Q 213 1890-1907

Taylor, Captola Calvert, G. T. 478 L 430 1890-1907

Taylor, Chart Bert, Sam 481 R 471 1890-1907

Taylor, Cora Gibson, Spie 480 Q 473 1890-1907

Taylor, Dora Taylor, Green 473 D 187 1890-1907

Taylor, Dora Smith, Charley 477 K 341 1890-1907

Taylor, E. a. Walker, W. A. 482 T 475 1890-1907

Taylor, Ella Barnard, Richmond 472 A 65 1890-1907

Taylor, Emma Sewell, Ben 480 Q 469 1890-1907

Taylor, Emma Brooks, Samuel 481 S 178 1890-1907

Taylor, Ethel Frank, Harry 482 U 199 1890-1907

Taylor, Ethel May Wood, Jessie M. 482 U 445 1890-1907

Taylor, Etta Henry, Frank 478 M 146 1890-1907

Taylor, Fannie Brown, George W. 477 L 68 1890-1907

Taylor, Fannie E. Parks, W. M. 480 Q 9 1890-1907
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Taylor, Francis Potter, Robert G. 483 W 294 1890-1907

Taylor, Francis Justus, Branch 472 B-1 436 1890-1907

Taylor, Francis E. (Mrs.) Smith, James Z. 481 S 417 1890-1907

Taylor, G. A. Powell, John 480 P 182 1890-1907

Taylor, Georgia Thomas, Willie 482 T 344 1890-1907

Taylor, Georgia Hamlin, Harry 481 R 205 1890-1907

Taylor, Hattie Oornz, Littleton 483 V 335 1890-1896

Taylor, Ida Taylor, Arthur 483 V 123 1890-1907

Taylor, Ida Feeley, Charles 482 U 313 1890-1907

Taylor, Ida C. Blakenship, S. O. 482 U 47 1890-1907

Taylor, Jane Mott, H. M. 473 D 137 1890-1907

Taylor, Janie Sarah Lewis, Eddie Egbert 479 P 22 1890-1907

Taylor, Jennetta Walker, Edward 475 G 376 1890-1907

Taylor, Jennie Tamer, Ben F. 476 H 107 1890-1907

Taylor, Jennie C. Lindsey, H. F. 482 U 254 1890-1907

Taylor, Julia Coleman, Chester 479 N 250 1890-1907

Taylor, Kate White, Anderson 478 N 9 1890-1907

Taylor, Kate Thompson, G. W. 482 U 490 1890-1907

Taylor, Katie Cave, Jake 476 I 400 1890-1907

Taylor, Katie (Mrs.) Taylor, Bud 502

Taylor, Kizzie Goat, Martin 480 Q 432 1890-1907

Taylor, L. F. Williams, A. M. 478 N 42 1890-1907

Taylor, Leathy Bumgarner, J. A. 477 L 216 1890-1907

Taylor, Lena Pugh, Henry 480 Q 424 1890-1907

Taylor, Leona Hollins, Tom 483 W 247 1890-1907

Taylor, Lillian Brown, William J. 476 H 13 1890-1907

Taylor, Lillie Smith, Daniel B. 476 I 32 1890-1907

Taylor, Liza Pinkey, Will 479 N 312 1890-1907

Taylor, Lizzie Whiting, James W. 475 F 552 1890-1907

Taylor, Lizzie Patterson, Gus 473 D 311 1890-1907

Taylor, Lizzie Munch, O. W. 478 N 206 1890-1907

Taylor, Lottie E. Hampton, John R. 482 V 98 1890-1907

Taylor, Louisa Bunn, James 474 E 440 1890-1907

Taylor, Lucinda Grayson, Edmon 475 F 459 1890-1907

Taylor, Lula Whitmore, C. W. 474 F 64 1890-1907

Taylor, Madie Wharton, J. R. 477 L 54 1890-1907

Taylor, Mae Hoover, Eddie 481 S 54 1890-1907

Taylor, Maggie Crafford, J. T. 477 E 545 1890-1907

Taylor, Maggie Thorne, James Jefferson 480 R 68 1890-1907

Taylor, Maggie Gilbert, Harry J. 481 S 501 1890-1907

Taylor, Maggie Doyle, Arthur 483 W 199 1890-1907

Taylor, Maggie Durant, Willie 476 H 62 1890-1907

Taylor, Malissa Friday, Berry 481 R 488 1890-1907

Taylor, Mamie King, Luther 480 P 165 1890-1907

Taylor, Martha E Brown, Chas. H. 473 C 22 1890-1907

Taylor, Martha E. Garrett, H. Jay 478 N 122 1890-1907

Taylor, Mary Taylor, John W. 473 B 281 1890-1907

Taylor, Mary Rennick, T. A. 473 D 161 1890-1907

Taylor, Mary Nero, William 478 M 451 1890-1907

Taylor, Mary E. LaBase, A. M. 473 D 10 1890-1907

Taylor, Mary Levina Wilson, James R. 478 N 15 1890-1907
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Taylor, Mary, Mrs. Austin, William 481 S 274 1890-1907

Taylor, Matty Jones, Wm. 473 D 305 1890-1907

Taylor, May Emma Duncan, John T. 482 T 199 1890-1907

Taylor, Minnie Staples, Ell 482 T 481 1890-1907

Taylor, Minnie McNair, Coney 480 P 493 1890-1907

Taylor, Minnie Jackson, Jesse M. 473 C 197 1890-1907

Taylor, Minnie Elia, R. E. 481 T 42 1890-1907

Taylor, Miranda Hill, Ed 482 U 543 1890-1907

Taylor, Mollie Wiley,J. R. 479 O 191 1890-1907

Taylor, Mollie Brady, Owen 481 T 35 1890-1907

Taylor, Nannie Holland, Felix N. 477 L 129 1890-1907

Taylor, Norie Bumgarner, D. F. 475 F 514 1890-1907

Taylor, Nyams Marshall, Joseph A. 482 T 248 1890-1907

Taylor, Ora Roberts, Joseph 474 E 247 1890-1907

Taylor, Orphea M. Hilliard, Wm. F. 482 U 535 1890-1907

Taylor, Rhodie Wright, Chess 480 Q 182 1890-1907

Taylor, Rosa A. Routh, Chas. W. 477 K 183 1890-1907

Taylor, Roxie E. Kincade, S. C. 482 U 243 1890-1907

Taylor, S. C. Gray, Valentine 478 M 88 1890-1907

Taylor, Sadie E. White, John B. 474 E 350 1890-1907

Taylor, Sallie Farrell, Buford 482 T 225 1890-1907

Taylor, Sarah Moody, Jorden 480 P 51 1890-1907

Taylor, Sine Vansickle, Bert 476 H 370 1890-1907

Taylor, Sissie Williams, Ben 481 S 591 1890-1907

Taylor, Stella Jones, Frank 480 P 38 1890-1907

Taylor, Vida Williams, G. W. 484 X 157 1890-1907

Taylor, Vinnie Hormon, James 474 F 28 1890-1907

Taylor, Willie Lacey, George W. 473 D 288 1890-1907

Tea, Annie Adams, Samuel C. 481 T 3 1890-1907

Tea, Lucy Reed, Andy 482 U 309 1890-1907

Teague, Alice J. J. Kresky, J. E. 477 L 59 1890-1907

Teague, Callie D. True, Louis A. 474 E 438 1890-1907

Teague, Florence Mayes, G. S. 477 K 59 1890-1907

Teague, Frances Harper, Walter  483 V 464 1890-1907

Teakiller, Mary Mabley, Wm. H. 474 E 174 1890-1907

Teaner, Mary Lynch, William 475 G 322 1890-1907

Tecumseh, Hannah Samuel, George 480 P 117 1890-1907

Tecumseh, Mattie Colbert, Henry 481 S 263 1890-1907

Tedwell, Mollie Collison, Arthur 478 N 91 1890-1907

Teel, Annie Rechier, J. C. 473 C 368 1890-1907

Teel, May Hickox, Chas. F. 482 T 419 1890-1907

Teele, Lillie Kouri, Saied 482 T 550 1890-1907

Teenar, Leona Clark, Silas E. 472 B-1 69 1890-1907

Teeter, Maud Davis, James C., Jr. 483 V 400 1890-1907

Tegner, Ada Woolley, James 475 G 426 1890-1907

Teguer, Nora A. Bethell, Wm. F. 474 F 300 1890-1907

Tehee, Anna Toney, Eli 478 M 53 1890-1907

Tehee, Catherine McClure, J. M. 473 C 84 1890-1907

Tehee, Susie Downing, Ned 476 I 273 1890-1907

Teibett, Cora Moore, John 480 Q 146 1890-1907

Temple, Dora Lawson, Lee 480 Q 113 1890-1907
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Temple, Ethel L. Eppard, Edmon W. 475 F 416 1890-1907

Templeman, Dollie Bagby, Ames 479 O 177 1890-1907

Tendell, Gracie Galladay, Addison 477 J 484 1890-1907

Tennant, Caroline E. Brain, C. 480 P 336 1890-1907

Tenner, Ola Bills, W. M. 483 W 572 1890-1907

Tenney, Sarah McCarty, Lou 482 T 337 1890-1907

Tennis, Laura Harris, Robert T. 473 C 30 1890-1907

Tennison, Luda J. Taylor, William 479 O 260 1890-1907

Tennison, Rose Etta Hibdon, Henry 474 F 115 1890-1907

Tennon, Annie Anthony, G. L. 476 I 93 1890-1907

Tenny, Lucy (Mrs.) Tenney, W. H. 479 O 355 1890-1907

Tennyson, Mattie Mayfield, T. A. 478 M 213 1890-1907

Tents, Tora Pitts, Ernest 477 K 55 1890-1907

Terrell Ackley, Bart 477 L 189 1890-1907

Terrell, Annie Thomas, Henry 477 L 150 1890-1907

Terrell, Dellie Love, William Edward 477 J 439 1890-1907

Terrell, Janey Grayson, Warrior A. 481 R 279 1890-1907

Terrell, Minnie Mitchell, D. F. 480 P 410 1890-1907

Terrell, Rachael Thomas, Peter C. 477 K 26 1890-1907

Terrill, Ola Whittington, W. L. 482 U 80 1890-1907

Terris, Mary T. Wycoff, Frank M. 481 S 502 1890-1907

Terry, Alice Roundtree, J. R. 478 N 114 1890-1907

Terry, Effie Coffey, W. H. 481 R 233 1890-1907

Terry, Hannah Newman, Alec 480 P 262 1890-1907

Terry, Lillie Cox, J. D. 473 D 86 1890-1907

Terry, Mary Cole, George  483 V 149 1890-1907

Terry, Mary J. Short, J. M. 477 J 411 1890-1907

Terry, Mary, Mrs. Houston, Henry H. 481 S 340 1890-1907

Terry, Missouri Braxton, Andrew 473 D 214 1890-1907

Terry, Nannie Stevenson, B. H. 477 J 181 1890-1907

Terry, Neoma Adline Bell, Sewell T. 480 P 149 1890-1907

Terry, Ollie Lee, S. L. 477 K 323 1890-1907

Terry, Videau Tiner, Will 477 J 236 1890-1907

Teter, Josie (Mrs.) Teter, Grant 472 A 406 1890-1907

Tetrick, Effie Williford, Henry W. 473 C 288 1890-1907

Tharp, Cora May Lett, Leander 473 C 110 1890-1907

Thatch, Ella Murphy, A. W. 478 M 94 1890-1907

Thatcher, Jennie R. Chapman, Aubrey H. 483 W 322 1890-1907

Thatcher, Maggie Green, J. E. 474 F 57 1890-1907

Thoemaker, Maud A. Jefcoat, R. W. 482 T 535 1890-1907

Thomas Mattie Lou Williamson, John C. 475 G 195 1890-1907

Thomas Rozellie Neighbors, James W. 473 D 253 1890-1907

Thomas, Ada Haggerty, James 480 P 438 1890-1907

Thomas, Ada Farley, Parks H. 480 P 273 1890-1907

Thomas, Aggie (Mrs.) Thomas, David 479 O 8 1890-1907

Thomas, Alice Thomas, William Preston 479 O 399 1890-1907

Thomas, Alice Patterson, H. T. 475 F 557 1890-1907

Thomas, Allie Conn, J. T. 483 V 118 1890-1907

Thomas, Amelia Harrison, Sam 479 N 352 1890-1907

Thomas, America Montgomery, James 472 A 431 1890-1907

Thomas, Anna Watts, Howard 482 T 426 1890-1907
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Thomas, Annie Walker, Melfin C. 481 T 111 1890-1907

Thomas, Annie Richardson, Chas L. 473 C 227 1890-1907

Thomas, Annie Johnson, G. L. 482 T 249 1890-1907

Thomas, Artie Snyder, Aron M. 481 S 455 1890-1907

Thomas, Belle Luce, A. H. 476 I 354 1890-1907

Thomas, Bertha Hudson, Porter 483 W 475 1890-1907

Thomas, Bonna Triplett, Jeff 483 V 296 1890-1907

Thomas, Carolyn Foreman, Grant 481 S 465 1890-1907

Thomas, Carrie Boyles, E. J. 476 H 65 1890-1907

Thomas, Cary Barber, Townsend 479 O 339 1890-1907

Thomas, Christana Lairemore, John 476 H 203 1890-1907

Thomas, Christena Cobb, John O. 472 B-1 469 1890-1907

Thomas, Christina Lamb, Tillman C. 474 E 269 1890-1907

Thomas, Cora Jackson, B. A. 479 O 470 1890-1907

Thomas, Dorthy Belle Cornell, Perrin Parker 477 W 294 1890-1907

Thomas, E. (Mrs.) Wade, W. M. 476 I 65 1890-1907

Thomas, Edna Hollingshead, Silas 476 I 415 1890-1907

Thomas, Eliza Cornsilk, Charley 476 I 158 1890-1907

Thomas, Ella Trisler, Charles L. 474 E 67 1890-1907

Thomas, Ellen Watson, S. B. 474 E 264 1890-1907

Thomas, Ellen Winns, York 474 E 305 1890-1907

Thomas, Emma Wells, Willie 483 W 35 1890-1907

Thomas, Emma Tibbetts, Isaac 478 M 108 1890-1907

Thomas, Emma Duncan, Bill 474 F 152 1890-1907

Thomas, Etta Corbett, W. A. 473 B 250 1890-1907

Thomas, Golda Helons, John 480 P 343 1890-1907

Thomas, Hannah Melton, J. B. 473 D 319 1890-1907

Thomas, Harriet Ashly, T. F. 480 P 268 1890-1907

Thomas, Hattie Luckey, Louis 473 D 144 1890-1907

Thomas, Isabell Ford, G. Roy 478 M 197 1890-1907

Thomas, Isabelle Walker, Henry 476 H 24 1890-1907

Thomas, Jennie Wilson, Joshua 477 J 489 1890-1907

Thomas, Jessie Munday, Z. H. 478 L 245 1890-1907

Thomas, Laura Langford, W. F. 481 S 343 1890-1907

Thomas, Laura Lester, James J. 473 B 399 1890-1907

Thomas, Leathie Ford, Luke 480 Q 222 1890-1907

Thomas, Lillie Crump, Jodie 482 T 397 1890-1907

Thomas, Lillie Gates, Geo. W. 478 L 226 1890-1907

Thomas, Lizzie Curtis, Bert 480 Q 223 1890-1907

Thomas, Lizzie Ballew, Lonnie 481 T 41 1890-1907

Thomas, Lou Carter, John 482 T 345 1890-1907

Thomas, Lou Glasco, Ted 477 K 252 1890-1907

Thomas, Louisa Riddell, Chas. A. 473 C 116 1890-1907

Thomas, Louise Garrett, J. C. 473 C 38 1890-1907

Thomas, Lutie Hollins, Wilson 482 U 168 1890-1907

Thomas, Mable Malcom, Clint 480 P 195 1890-1907

Thomas, Madge A. Wheeler, Hiram 482 U 213 1890-1907

Thomas, Maggie Hicks, James 477 J 471 1890-1907

Thomas, Mahala Benge, Will 479 N 259 1890-1907

Thomas, Martha Shepard, J. M. 473 D 375 1890-1907

Thomas, Martha Keys, E. M. 483 V 432 1890-1907
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Thomas, Mary E. Mitchell, Samuel 477 L 134 1890-1907

Thomas, Mary, Mrs. Cook, Harlen 477 U 196 1890-1907

Thomas, Mattie Foster, Thomas 473 B 445 1890-1907

Thomas, Mattie Delano Cavin, Newton 477 L 199 1890-1907

Thomas, Maud Richards, Charley 474 E 442 1890-1907

Thomas, Millie Cole, Ed 481 S 196 1890-1907

Thomas, Mimia Standifer, James 483 V 194 1890-1907

Thomas, Minnie Hardesty, Thomas 479 O 47 1890-1907

Thomas, Minnie V. Vanderpool, Dixon 475 F 371 1890-1907

Thomas, Myrtle Hamm, Samuel T. 480 R 47 1890-1907

Thomas, Nancy Elliott, John 473 B 314 1890-1907

Thomas, Narcis Lyons, John 481 S 297 1890-1907

Thomas, Ophelia Sheppard, Walter 481 R 284 1890-1907

Thomas, Orville Wilson, B. J. 477 J 187 1890-1907

Thomas, Pearl V. Shoemake, Calvin 478 L 464 1890-1907

Thomas, Rachael Roberts, Larenzo 472 A 83 1890-1907

Thomas, Rhoda Waldron, James 477 K 302 1890-1907

Thomas, Rhoda Williams, George 478 L 307 1890-1907

Thomas, Rosa, Mrs. Holmes, Lemuel 482 U 422 1890-1907

Thomas, Sadie Bullard, Wm. R. 475 G 28 1890-1907

Thomas, Sallie Rose, Wm. 475 G 343 1890-1907

Thomas, Sarah Bloom, Thomas 483 W 324 1890-1907

Thomas, Sarah Jane Johnson, Orsey 479 O 320 1890-1907

Thomas, Susie Wilkerson, Thomas J. 482 U 388 1890-1907

Thomas, Susie Barger, Wm. 473 C 448 1890-1907

Thomas, Vasa Taylor, Cago 483 V 450 1890-1907

Thomas, Viola Gardner, Burrel 482 U 424 1890-1907

Thomason, Dora Hall, Robert A. 478 L 417 1890-1907

Thomason, Effie Hall, Pat 478 L 393 1890-1907

Thomason, May Wilson, Roscoe 480 Q 149 1890-1907

Thomason, Millie E. Howard, Virgil S. 479 N 287 1890-1907

Thomason, Minnie A. Hodges, Ernest R. 481 R 318 1890-1907

Thomason, Myrtle Witt, David L. 477 J 235 1890-1907

Thomberry, Ella Clark, William 483 V 275 1890-1907

Thomison, Annie Cannon, L. D. 476 I 114 1890-1907

Thomison, Martha Cannon, G. C. 476 I 113 1890-1907

Thomison, Rhodoney Hale, Adelbert 480 P 388 1890-1907

Thompkins, Easter Larkins, John 483 W 159 1890-1907

Thompson, Ada Walker, J. L. 474 F 222 1890-1907

Thompson, Ada Ford, Sam 480 Q 125 1890-1907

Thompson, Alice Stewart, Jason Emerson 478 N 205 1890-1907

Thompson, Anna Richardson, W. S. 481 S 437 1890-1907

Thompson, Anna Rember, W. T. 480 R 44 1890-1907

Thompson, Anna E. King, Delevitt 475 G 116 1890-1907

Thompson, Annie Stevens, John 482 V 34 1890-1907

Thompson, Belle Keyes, Ed 480 P 212 1890-1907

Thompson, Bessie Montgomery, D. A. 475 G 20 1890-1907

Thompson, Bessie Frazier, Calvin V. 477 L 130 1890-1907

Thompson, Betsie Lewis, John 484 X 209 1890-1907

Thompson, Callie Waltermire, Carl R. 482 T 326 1890-1907

Thompson, Carlotta Rodolf, Frank McKee 483 V 474 1890-1907
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Thompson, Carrie Nevins, Charlie 481 S 26 1890-1907

Thompson, Ceala Hill, Wm. J. 480 Q 388 1890-1907

Thompson, Cholothe Montgomery, Williams 478 N 144 1890-1907

Thompson, Clarrie Jackson, John Marion 482 V 15 1890-1907

Thompson, Clora Rodon, Robert 473 C 140 1890-1907

Thompson, Daisy Yoder, Thomas 475 G 170 1890-1907

Thompson, Daisy O. Lewis, Alonzo M. 475 G 42 1890-1907

Thompson, Dollie Thompson, Johnson 482 T 194 1890-1907

Thompson, E. s. Rains, G. A. 483 V 283 1890-1907

Thompson, Easter Hathcoat, Joseph A. 477 J 237 1890-1907

Thompson, Effie Turner, Chas. 483 W 410 1890-1907

Thompson, Eliza Bell, Jackson B. 483 V 297 1890-1907

Thompson, Ella Wright, Willie 482 U 255 1890-1907

Thompson, Ella Diamond, John F. 472 B 101 1890-1907

Thompson, Ellen A. Ballow, David 474 E 329 1890-1907

Thompson, Elzira Griffith, Jim 482 T 380 1890-1907

Thompson, Ethel Lee Few, Eslee 482 U 501 1890-1907

Thompson, Etta Morris, Charles  473 D 100 1890-1907

Thompson, Eva O. Kubie, Henry H. 482 U 4 1890-1907

Thompson, Evoline Ruffin, Henry 473 C 355 1890-1907

Thompson, Flora Daniels, Jesse 483 W 91 1890-1907

Thompson, Francis Green, Wiley S. 477 K 2 1890-1907

Thompson, Geney Wright, John B. 474 F 109 1890-1907

Thompson, Haagur Devers, Tommie 481 S 196 1890-1907

Thompson, Hattie White, E. J. 475 G 412 1890-1907

Thompson, Hattie Underwood, Fred 474 E 234 1890-1907

Thompson, Helen Potts, T. O. 483 W 413 1890-1907

Thompson, Henrietta Brown, Charles 480 R 78 1890-1907

Thompson, Ida Cahill, Stephen D. 484 X 37 1890-1907

Thompson, Ida Adams, Lafayette 478 N 204 1890-1907

Thompson, Ira Grist, Emmit L. 481 T 156 1890-1907

Thompson, Irene Culp, C. H. 478 N 83 1890-1907

Thompson, Jane Thompson, Wm. 474 E 96 1890-1907

Thompson, Jennetta Grayson, Tobe 477 L 21 1890-1907

Thompson, Jennie Davis, Ross 476 I 277 1890-1907

Thompson, Jennie Berry, Ben T. 483 V 319 1890-1907

Thompson, Jessie Scott, Edward 482 T 322 1890-1907

Thompson, Jessie Howland, John C. 479 O 22 1890-1907

Thompson, Joanna Lewis, W. M. 472 B-1 445 1890-1907

Thompson, Josephine Willis, Neal 473 C 97 1890-1907

Thompson, Josephine Milom, Frank 472 B 141 1890-1907

Thompson, Julia Mills, Hugh 474 F 43 1890-1907

Thompson, Kogee Freeman, John, Jr. 481 T 68 1890-1907

Thompson, L. N. S. (Mrs.) Roberts, W. F. 477 J 92 1890-1907

Thompson, Larrie Landrum, Charlie 477 J 59 1890-1907

Thompson, Laura Carter, Arch 481 S 494 1890-1907

Thompson, Laura Montgomery, Daniel A. 477 K 75 1890-1907

Thompson, Laura Lester, Henry 472 A 335 1890-1907

Thompson, Laura Jenny Wilson, Reed 474 E 554 1890-1907

Thompson, Lelia A. Fitts, Henry 475 G 474 1890-1907

Thompson, Leona Boyer, W. M. 482 T 259 1890-1907
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Thompson, Lila Workman, Hugh 478 M 29 1890-1907

Thompson, Lillian Josephine Ward, Leroy H. 475 G 210 1890-1907

Thompson, Lillie Hunnicutt, Walter 481 R 436 1890-1907

Thompson, Lillie B. Avants, A. J. 481 R 357 1890-1907

Thompson, Lilly Phillips, Wm. 473 C 361 1890-1907

Thompson, Lilly Little, Charley 480 P 276 1890-1907

Thompson, Linnie M. Sixkiller, John Henry 476 H 26 1890-1907

Thompson, Lizzie Williams, Lonine 479 O 274 1890-1907

Thompson, Lizzie Porter, Sam 480 Q 203 1890-1907

Thompson, Lizzie McCoonse, Peter 475 G 241 1890-1907

Thompson, Lola Keyes, Robt. 483 W 75 1890-1907

Thompson, Louisa Warrior, W. M. 478 M 423 1890-1907

Thompson, Lucile McDonald, William H. 483 V 571 1890-1907

Thompson, Lucy Blackwell, Tecumseh 473 C 100 1890-1907

Thompson, Lula Waters, George 476 H 188 1890-1907

Thompson, Lydia Sisson, Albert 476 I 99 1890-1907

Thompson, M. A. Newson, R. H. 480 Q 235 1890-1907

Thompson, M. E. Daugherty, E. H. 477 K 352 1890-1907

Thompson, Mabel Cowans, T. C. 477 O 131 1890-1907

Thompson, Mahaley Caesar, John 478 M 49 1890-1907

Thompson, Malinda Tucker, Samuel  480 R 126 1890-1907

Thompson, Malinda Baker, Nat 477 L 210 1890-1907

Thompson, Malinda, Mrs. Hope, Willie 479 O 322 1890-1907

Thompson, Mamie Clay, John M. 473 D 328 1890-1907

Thompson, Mamie Howard, William 477 J 169 1890-1907

Thompson, Mandy Sevier, Lewis 480 Q 149 1890-1907

Thompson, Mariah Haywood, L. J. 480 P 278 1890-1907

Thompson, Martha Phillips, Charles 473 D 94 1890-1907

Thompson, Mary E. Welpton, Carl H. 479 O 350 1890-1907

Thompson, Mary E. Brown, Isum A. 473 C 213 1890-1907

Thompson, Mary Jane Ryales, John D. 472 A 372 1890-1907

Thompson, Mary L. Thomas, H. B. 473 D 243 1890-1907

Thompson, Mary M. Martin, Wm. M. 472 B-1 59 1890-1907

Thompson, Mattie Walker, R. N. 475 G 475 1890-1907

Thompson, Mattie Millsap, B. K. 473 C 351 1890-1907

Thompson, May Jordon, W. H. 477 K 67 1890-1907

Thompson, Melanda Foster, David 477 J 86 1890-1907

Thompson, Mentie Rentie, Lewis 473 D 66 1890-1907

Thompson, Mintie E. Slay, Enoch 474 F 273 1890-1907

Thompson, Mollie Evans, James 472 B-1 99 1890-1907

Thompson, Molly Marshall, Budkin 483 V 470 1890-1907

Thompson, Myrtle Garrison, Thomas R. 484 X 202 1890-1907

Thompson, Nancy Lyles, Anderson J. 478 L 391 1890-1907

Thompson, Narcissus, Mrs. Collins, Ellis 481 S 56 1890-1907

Thompson, Nettie Hooper, Abraham L. 472 A 254 1890-1907

Thompson, Nettie F Spencer, Clem B 472 A 67 1890-1907

Thompson, Orie E. Siner, David R. 478 L 485 1890-1907

Thompson, Otha Brown, D. C. 480 P 466 1890-1907

Thompson, Palinea Brown, George H. 474 E 253 1890-1907

Thompson, Pauline Boyd, Frank 476 I 362 1890-1907

Thompson, Pumia Crollsing, Booze 477 K 357 1890-1907
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Thompson, Rhena Stephens, Alex 479 N 254 1890-1907

Thompson, Rosa Vonell, Samuel 474 E 317 1890-1907

Thompson, Rosa Truelove, L. T. 475 G 497 1890-1907

Thompson, Rose Nelson, Charles 477 K 400 1890-1907

Thompson, Rosella McQueen, David 472 B-1 15 1890-1907

Thompson, S. E. Payne, W. B. 481 S 348 1890-1907

Thompson, Sarah Caery, William 483 V 490 1890-1907

Thompson, Sarah Brown, Alfred 480 R 25 1890-1907

Thompson, Sarah A., Mrs. Gregory, James H. 481 R 363 1890-1907

Thompson, Sophia Kallom, John S. 472 B-1 412 1890-1907

Thompson, Stella Thomas, J. E. 477 K 392 1890-1907

Thompson, Stella Thompson, Frank 472 B 29 1890-1907

Thompson, Stella Landrum, Reed 482 U 320 1890-1907

Thompson, Stella Harwell, J. Q. 482 U 162 1890-1907

Thompson, Sue Cherokee Hamilton, Robert W. 473 C 380 1890-1907

Thompson, Susan Walton, W. P. 475 G 466 1890-1907

Thompson, Susanna Red, Thomas 481 S 36 1890-1907

Thompson, Telitha Pearce, J. L. 477 K 492 1890-1907

Thompson, Tennie Simmons, Jason 481 R 368 1890-1907

Thompson, Willie Freeman, John 474 E 16 1890-1907

Thomsberry, Lena Rork, Elwood 480 Q 322 1890-1907

Thorn, Laura Maner, John S. 480 R 94 1890-1907

Thorn, Maggie Lee, Arthur 482 U 4 1890-1907

Thorn, Martha Viola Taylor, Joseph Tillford 479 N 467 1890-1907

Thornberry Doyle, Tyler 482 U 279 1890-1907

Thornbrough, Elizabeth Martin, W. G. 473 C 141 1890-1907

Thornbrough, Maggie Elc, S. H. (Ele?) 474 D 426 1890-1907

Thornbrough, Maggie Ele, S. H. (Elo?) 474 D 426 1890-1907

Thornburg, Corena Brown, C. T. 475 G 165 1890-1907

Thornburg, Laura Ealy, Walter H. 481 S 214 1890-1907

Thornburg, Stella Reynolds, S. A. 480 Q 34 1890-1907

Thornburgh, Nora Blessing, S. D. 482 U 21 1890-1907

Thornton, Addie Shinn, John 481 S 73 1890-1907

Thornton, Cheek Long, Goss 478 N 115 1890-1907

Thornton, Dora Hinkle, Andrew J. 475 G 176 1890-1907

Thornton, Gertrude Looney, Walter 481 R 426 1890-1907

Thornton, Katie Vandefer, Louis 478 M 173 1890-1907

Thornton, Katy Girty, Edd 476 H 347 1890-1907

Thornton, M. E. Ross, Joseph 477 J 177 1890-1907

Thornton, Mary Linkhart, Omer B. 478 M 141 1890-1907

Thornton, Millie Vanderford, Daniel 478 N 66 1890-1907

Thornton, Nellie E. Antille, George 482 T 578 1890-1907

Thornton, Nora B. Sparr, Luther L. 476 H 450 1890-1907

Thornton, Nora, Mrs. Hubbard, John H. 479 O 470 1890-1907

Thornton, Sarah Belle Sally, George J. 473 B 423 1890-1907

Thornton, Suda Withers, J. W. 472 B-1 103 1890-1907

Thorp, Fanny Berryhill, Samuel 479 O 378 1890-1907

Thorp, Pearl Ingram, George O. 480 P 416 1890-1907

Thorpe, Fannie Grayson, David 480 Q 409 1890-1907

Thorpe, Minnie Withers, Natt E. 480 P 368 1890-1907

Thorton, Ida O. Braggs, Thomas L., Jr. 482 U 575 1890-1907
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Thouse, Lucy B. Shouse, J. S. 473 C 432 1890-1907

Thrash, Carrie Doyle, E. D. 482 U 394 1890-1907

Thrasher, Bessie Ladd, E. W. 481 R 461 1890-1907

Thrasher, Grace Berry, W. O. 475 F 497 1890-1907

Threasher, Anna Pruit, James 483 W 525 1890-1907

Thresher, Artie Stanfield, F. B. 480 P 40 1890-1907

Thron, Flora Watson, William 480 R 107 1890-1907

Throop, Edith Winford, Bourland 481 S 511 1890-1907

Thurber, Bula Turman, Oscar 477 K 338 1890-1907

Thurber, L. D. (Mrs.) Walker, A. E. 481 R 320 1890-1907

Thurman, Adaline Johnson, Adins 482 T 229 1890-1907

Thurman, Alberta Hite, E. A. 481 S 402 1890-1907

Thurman, Alice Drew, Ernest 478 L 451 1890-1907

Thurman, Maggie Glover, James 481 R 490 1890-1907

Thursby, Maggie M. Walker, Wm. G. 478 N 60 1890-1907

Thurston, Ada Quingley, J. H. 477 K 35 1890-1907

Thurston, Daisy Shive, James 478 M 170 1890-1907


